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Programme Gutcomeas (Poé}an{f Coz}rse Qutcomes {Cos) of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students

The cross-cutting issues such as environment, gender and human rights addressad in the syllabus

Relevance of the syllabus with the current need

How do you rate competencies expected out of the course?

How do vou rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course?
Adeguatz opportunities and support to the facuity members

The fanctioning of AC for promoting quallty n the nstitute
Freedom (o express gpinions

Accssaibiltyof the Adminisuation

The guality initiatives taken for improvernent

Adequacy of the classrooms and the furniturs

Avallability of the Parking faciity
Availabilily of pure drinking water

Sufficient washrooms for staff

Lvallability of books/Journals in the library

Adequate funding and support to faculty members for upgrading their skills and qualifications.

Encouragement (o organize seminars/workshops/sympeosiafconferences
Encouragement to participate in seminars/workshops/conferences
Conducive envirenment for ressarch

Total

===\
ey HRT
77\

8125
81.25
81.25%
87.50
81.2%
81.25
81.25
87.50
81.25
81.25

8750

81.25
87.50

81.25

81.25

81.25

81.2%

81.25

81.25

251

% 0. O &

Yiew Chart

View Chart

Yigyr Chert

View Chart

Yiayw Chort

Yiew Chiwt

Mhavy Dhart

e Ohart

View Chart

1250 | 1 | 825 0.00 ‘
1250 0.00 1 6.25 ‘
12.50 1 6.25 0.00 | e
6.25 | 0.08 ] 6.25
12.50 l 1 5.25 0.00
ié,saw 1 5.25 acnl |
12.50 1 szqi .00 :
6.75 0.00 | 1 6.25
12.50 0.00 | 1 605 |
1280 | 1 826 | H 0.00
.25 i 000 |1 825 |
1250! 1 szsl 0.00
.25 i 1 525 : 0.00 | i
12.50 1 6.25 | 0.00
12.50 ] 525 | 0.00
,250 | - 003 S
1250 | 625 | OOD
12.50 1 6.25 | 0.00
125£: e.na.“:m 1 6.25
34 3

ANAND ARTS
AN

AND.




